
 
Clapton Park Children’s Centre  

Dates for your Diary Sept 2025 – Aug 2026 
 
 

Dates  Events 

Mon 1st Sept 2025 Closed (INSET Day) 

Tuesday 2nd Sept 2025 Centre Reopens - Autumn Term 

Mon 27th  – Fri 31st Oct 2025 Half Term (closed for term time only children) 

Fri 19th Dec 2025 Last day of Autumn Term 

Mon 22nd  Dec 2025 - Mon 5th Jan 2026 Winter Break (closed for term time only children) 

Weds 24th Dec 2025 - Mon 5th Jan 2026 Closed (Winter Break) 

Thurs 1st Jan 2026 Closed (Bank Holiday) 

Mon 5th  Jan 2026 Closed (INSET DAY) 

Tues 6th Jan 2026 Centre Reopens  

Tues 6th Jan 2026 Spring Term - Term time only children return 

Mon 16th - Fri 20th Feb 2026 Half Term  (closed for term time only children) 

Fri 27th Mar 2026 Last day of Spring Term (for term time only children) 

Mon 30th Mar - Fri 10th April 2026 Easter Half Term  (closed for term time only children) 

Fri 3rd Apr 2026 Closed (Good Friday) 

Mon 6th Apr 2026 Closed (Easter Monday) 

Mon 13th Apr 2026 Closed (INSET DAY) 

Tues 14th April 2026 Centre Reopens – Summer Term (for all children) 

Mon 4th May 2026 Closed (Early May Bank Holiday) 

Mon 25th May 2026 Closed (Spring Bank Holiday) 

Mon 25th - Fri 29th May 2026 Half Term (closed for term time only children) 

Monday 20th Jul 2026 Last day of Summer Term (for term time only children) 

Tuesday 21st Jul – Tues 1st Sept 2026 Summer Half Term (closed for term time only children) 

Mon 17th Aug – Mon 31st Aug 2026 Summer Break Centre Closed 

Tues 1st Sept 2026 Closed (INSET DAY) 

Weds 2nd Sept 2026 Centre Reopens for all children 

 

*PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 


